
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 49 2020 (29/11/2020 - 05/12/2020) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

6.1
1.4
0.1
0.8
12.9
1.2
1.0
0.4
11.5
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.1
6.0
1.3
1.2
0.1
0.2
2.2
0.7
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.8
0.9
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.0
0.2
0.5

1504
814
171
521
2460
442
654
378
2467
515
388
335
105
1907
375
578
83
142
1062
490
383
188
388
329
194
208
279
340
69
97
81
87
123
89
128
130
95
277
531
219
246
162
255
121
213
106
353
164
501
220
295

Excludes Tasmania
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%
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 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.3
9.8
1.3
0.4
0.1
0.9
0.3
0.1
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.7
0.0
0.9
0.2
0.7
1.0
0.6
0.2
0.1
1.2
0.3
0.3
0.7
0.7
1.8
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.7

193
1543
351
206
180
433
260
192
188
583
152
201
83
469
69
336
115
351
516
367
253
319
699
274
312
437
199
793
227
372
159
318
201
310
163
304
230
239
148
403
133
285
449
204
261
237
270
206
141
191
477

Excludes Tasmania
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 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.3
0.2
0.6
1.1

240
211
95
67
590
61
126
147
56
68
281
102
611
167
267
718

 ALL FTA 51.4 4397
 ALL STV 48.6 4188
 ALL TV 100.0 5066

Excludes Tasmania

Data © OzTAM Pty Limited 2020.
The Data may not be reproduced, published or communicated (electronically or in hard copy) without the prior written consent of OzTAM.
Level 2, Suite 1, 124 Walker Street, North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia. ABN 87 089 146 396
T +61 2 9929 7210 F +61 2 9929 3445 E info@oztam.com.auW oztam.com.au

mailto:info@oztam.com.au
http://oztam.com.au

	OzTAM-20201129-B1NatSTVShrRchCons.html

